
GARDEN STATE CLASSIC

December 6
Hosted by

Monmouth University



GARDEN STATE CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Current

POS TEAM WON LOSS
 Trad 

Match 
01 

 Trad 
Match 

02 

 Trad 
Match 

03 

 Trad 
Match 

04 

 Trad 
Match 

05 

 Total 
Trad 

Avg/GM

1 Fairleigh Dickinson University 3 1 857       922       975       898       981       4,633      185.3      

2 Monmouth 4 0 921       954       838       954       929       4,596      183.8      

3 Felician College 1 3 749       885       783       804       788       4,009      160.4      

4 Saint Peter's University 2 2 762       730       838       820       741       3,891      155.6      

5 New Jersey City 0 4 701       702       612       669       630       3,314      132.6      

6 Bye 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -          -          

7 0 -          

8 0 -          

9 0 -          



GARDEN STATE CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL
0 New Jersey City 701                       Fairleigh Dickinson University 857                  0 Fairleigh Dickinson University 898                Monmouth 954               
0 Monmouth 921                       Bye -                   0 Saint Peter's University 820                Bye -                
0 Felician College 749                       Saint Peter's University 762                  0 New Jersey City 669                Felician College 804               

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL
0 Saint Peter's University 730                       New Jersey City 702                  0 Monmouth 753                Saint Peter's University 741               
0 Felician College 885                       Monmouth 954                  0 New Jersey City 630                Bye -                
0 Fairleigh Dickinson University 922                       Bye -                   0 Fairleigh Dickinson University 981                Felician College 788               

3 TRADITIONAL N/A
0 Saint Peter's University 838                       Fairleigh Dickinson University 975                  0
0 Felician College 783                       Bye -                   0
0 New Jersey City 612                       Monmouth 838                  0



GARDEN STATE CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

Sum of 
AvgDiff

1 RETH, KAITLYN Monmouth 0 209 182 192 225 808 4 202.00 38.6
2 BROWN, MORGAN Fairleigh Dickinson University 164 178 237 167 235 981 5 196.20 32.8
3 HANNON, MELANIE Fairleigh Dickinson University 173 223 172 191 222 981 5 196.20 32.8
4 JACOBSON, MARIAH Monmouth 217 191 0 188 181 777 4 194.25 30.8
5 BERMUDEZ, VALERIE Monmouth 0 178 196 235 168 777 4 194.25 30.8
6 NANNEMANN, JESSICA Monmouth 223 210 186 146 0 765 4 191.25 27.8
7 LUKOSIUS, KARSYN Fairleigh Dickinson University 157 189 206 182 217 951 5 190.20 26.8
8 SARIN, NICOLETTE Fairleigh Dickinson University 201 173 194 186 146 900 5 180.00 16.6
9 CAROLA, ALLISON Monmouth 165 0 0 193 179 537 3 179.00 15.6

10 LAURENZANO, ALEXANDRIA Felician College 165 201 158 166 178 868 5 173.60 10.2
11 ZALEWSKI, JESSICA Felician College 179 166 141 0 191 677 4 169.25 5.8
12 CARUSO, AMY Fairleigh Dickinson University 0 0 166 172 161 499 3 166.33 2.9
13 BIANCO, JULIE Monmouth 0 166 0 0 0 166 1 166.00 2.6
14 ESAPIO, LIDIA Saint Peter's University 171 145 178 165 171 830 5 166.00 2.6
15 KLUKIEWSKI, COURTNEY Saint Peter's University 156 165 157 160 188 826 5 165.20 1.8
16 NEWMAN, JAZZMYN Monmouth 164 0 0 0 0 164 1 164.00 0.6
17 SANTOS, AMANDA Saint Peter's University 173 174 183 150 133 813 5 162.60 (0.8)
18 ANDROVICH, HEATHER Felician College 0 167 180 164 136 647 4 161.75 (1.7)
19 FISCHER, BECCA Fairleigh Dickinson University 162 159 0 0 0 321 2 160.50 (2.9)
20 NATOLI, KRISTIN Felician College 108 194 187 161 135 785 5 157.00 (6.4)
21 KLINGER, KIMBERLY Monmouth 0 0 156 0 0 156 1 156.00 (7.4)
22 BROADFOOT, JACQUELYN Saint Peter's University 127 138 213 153 145 776 5 155.20 (8.2)
23 BUCK, KAITLYN Felician College 149 0 0 158 0 307 2 153.50 (9.9)
24 SOLBERG, HALEY Monmouth 152 0 0 0 0 152 1 152.00 (11.4)
25 RIVERS, MARISSA Felician College 148 0 0 155 0 303 2 151.50 (11.9)
26 MOLINTYRE, RACHEL New Jersey City 163 151 145 158 134 751 5 150.20 (13.2)
27 FORTUNATO, AUTUMN New Jersey City 149 164 136 131 160 740 5 148.00 (15.4)
28 MEJIA, DIANA New Jersey City 185 152 122 141 113 713 5 142.60 (20.8)
29 GULINO, MICHELLE Felician College 0 157 117 0 148 422 3 140.67 (22.8)
30 HODGES, JASMINE Saint Peter's University 135 108 107 192 104 646 5 129.20 (34.2)
31 OLIVENA, DANIELLE New Jersey City 111 121 0 130 122 484 4 121.00 (42.4)
32 DARLING-RAMOS, MARITZA Monmouth 0 0 118 0 0 118 1 118.00 (45.4)
33 OAVIER, MHAE New Jersey City 93 114 126 109 101 543 5 108.60 (54.8)
34 VAUGHN, AMBER New Jersey City 0 0 83 0 0 83 1 83.00 (80.4)
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52



GARDEN STATE CLASSIC

        1 Fairleigh Dickinson University
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
1        ASHBY, NATASHA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
1        FISCHER, BECCA 162           159           -            -          -          321       2             160.5 Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
1        SARIN, NICOLETTE 201           173           194           186         146         900       5             180.0 Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
1        BROWN, MORGAN 164           178           237           167         235         981       5             196.2 Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
1        HANNON, MELANIE 173           223           172           191         222         981       5             196.2 Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
1        SCELFO, SYDNEY -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
1        LUKOSIUS, KARSYN 157           189           206           182         217         951       5             190.2 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
1        CARUSO, AMY -            -            166           172         161         499       3             166.3 Tie Breaker
1        WALSH, MORGAN -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        Total 857           922           975           898         981         4,633    25           926.6 Total -            #N/A #N/A
1        Opponent Score 701           -            838           954         788         3,281    820.3 Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
1        Opponent NJC Bye SPU MON FEL Opponent MON #N/A #N/A
1        W/L W - W L W 3 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
1        

        2  Felician College 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        2 ANDROVICH, HEATHER -            167           180           164         136         647       4             161.75 Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 GULINO, MICHELLE -            157           117           -          148         422       3             140.67 Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 LAURENZANO, ALEXANDRIA 165           201           158           166         178         868       5             173.60 Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 ZALEWSKI, JESSICA 179           166           141           -          191         677       4             169.25 Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 STAPLETON, KAITLYN -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 NATOLI, KRISTIN 108           194           187           161         135         785       5             157.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 BUCK, KAITLYN 149           -            -            158         -          307       2             153.50 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 RIVERS, MARISSA 148           -            -            155         -          303       2             151.50 Tie Breaker
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 Total 749           885           783           804         788         4,009    25           801.8 Total -            #N/A #N/A
        2 Opponent Score 762           954           -            669         981         3,366    841.5 Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        2 Opponent SPU MON Bye NJC FDU Opponent SPU #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L L L - W L 1 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  Monmouth 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        3 BERMUDEZ, VALERIE -            178           196           235         168         777       4             194.25 Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 RETH, KAITLYN -            209           182           192         225         808       4             202.00 Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 JACOBSON, MARIAH 217           191           -            188         181         777       4             194.25 Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 NANNEMANN, JESSICA 223           210           186           146         -          765       4             191.25 Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 CAROLA, ALLISON 165           -            -            193         179         537       3             179.00 Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 NEWMAN, JAZZMYN 164           -            -            -          -          164       1             164.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 KLINGER, KIMBERLY -            -            156           -          -          156       1             156.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 DARLING-RAMOS, MARITZA -            -            118           -          -          118       1             118.00 Tie Breaker
        3 SOLBERG, HALEY 152           -            -            -          -          152       1             152.00
        3 BIANCO, JULIE -            166           -            -          -          166       1             166.00
        3 Total 921           954           838           954         753         4,420    24           884.0 Total -            #N/A #N/A
        3 Opponent Score -            885           612           898         741         3,136    784.0 Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        3 Opponent Bye FEL NJC FDU SPU Opponent FDU #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L - W W W W 4 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  New Jersey City 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        4 MEJIA, DIANA 185           152           122           141         113         713       5             142.60 Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 OLIVENA, DANIELLE 111           121           -            130         122         484       4             121.00 Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 OAVIER, MHAE 93             114           126           109         101         543       5             108.60 Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 MOLINTYRE, RACHEL 163           151           145           158         134         751       5             150.20 Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 FORTUNATO, AUTUMN 149           164           136           131         160         740       5             148.00 Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 VAUGHN, AMBER -            -            83             -          -          83         1             83.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 Total 701           702           612           669         630         3,314    25           662.8 Total -            #N/A #N/A
        4 Opponent Score 857           730           838           804         -          3,229    807.3 Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        4 Opponent FDU SPU MON FEL Bye Opponent Bye #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L L L L L - 0 - 4 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        4 

TEAM GAMES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



GARDEN STATE CLASSIC

        5  Saint Peter's University 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        5 BROADFOOT, JACQUELYN 127           138           213           153         145         776       5             155.20 Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 HODGES, JASMINE 135           108           107           192         104         646       5             129.20 Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 ESAPIO, LIDIA 171           145           178           165         171         830       5             166.00 Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 KLUKIEWSKI, COURTNEY 156           165           157           160         188         826       5             165.20 Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 SANTOS, AMANDA 173           174           183           150         133         813       5             162.60 Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 Total 762           730           838           820         741         3,891    25           778.2 Total -            #N/A #N/A
        5 Opponent Score 749           702           975           -          753         3,179    794.8 Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        5 Opponent FEL NJC FDU Bye MON Opponent FEL #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L W W L - L 2 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  Bye 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 Total -            -            -            -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! Total -            #N/A #N/A
        6 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -       #DIV/0! Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        6 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          Opponent NJC #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L -            -            -            -          -          0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7                                                                          -   
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average  RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 



W-L OPPONENT RECORD

EVENT (All)
FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT
Sum of 
WIN

Sum of 
LOSS

Sum of 
PINS

Sum of 
OPP-
PINS

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
AvgGame

Felician College Trad Match 01 Saint Peter's University 0 1 749 762 5 149.8
Trad Match 02 Monmouth 0 1 885 954 5 177.0
Trad Match 03 Bye 0 0 783 0 5 156.6
Trad Match 04 New Jersey City 1 0 804 669 5 160.8
Trad Match 05 Fairleigh Dickinson University 0 1 788 981 5 157.6

Felician College Total 1 3 4,009 3,366 25 160.4
Fairleigh Dickinson University Trad Match 01 New Jersey City 1 0 857 701 5 171.4

Trad Match 02 Bye 0 0 922 0 5 184.4
Trad Match 03 Saint Peter's University 1 0 975 838 5 195.0
Trad Match 04 Monmouth 0 1 898 954 5 179.6
Trad Match 05 Felician College 1 0 981 788 5 196.2

Fairleigh Dickinson University Total 3 1 4,633 3,281 25 185.3
Monmouth Trad Match 01 Bye 0 0 921 0 5 184.2

Trad Match 02 Felician College 1 0 954 885 5 190.8
Trad Match 03 New Jersey City 1 0 838 612 5 167.6
Trad Match 04 Fairleigh Dickinson University 1 0 954 898 5 190.8
Trad Match 05 Saint Peter's University 1 0 753 741 5 150.6

Monmouth Total 4 0 4,420 3,136 25 176.8
Saint Peter's University Trad Match 01 Felician College 1 0 762 749 5 152.4

Trad Match 02 New Jersey City 1 0 730 702 5 146.0
Trad Match 03 Fairleigh Dickinson University 0 1 838 975 5 167.6
Trad Match 04 Bye 0 0 820 0 5 164.0
Trad Match 05 Monmouth 0 1 741 753 5 148.2

Saint Peter's University Total 2 2 3,891 3,179 25 155.6
New Jersey City Trad Match 01 Fairleigh Dickinson University 0 1 701 857 5 140.2

Trad Match 02 Saint Peter's University 0 1 702 730 5 140.4
Trad Match 03 Monmouth 0 1 612 838 5 122.4
Trad Match 04 Felician College 0 1 669 804 5 133.8
Trad Match 05 Bye 0 0 630 0 5 126.0

New Jersey City Total 0 4 3,314 3,229 25 132.6
Grand Total 10 10 20,267 16,191 125 162.1


	PrintTournamentHeader
	PrintStandingsDay1Day2
	PrintMatchResults
	PrintPivot-IndResults
	PrintEVENTSUMMARYSHEET
	PrintPivot-RecordvsOpponent

